Actuation Solutions and Systems for the
World’s Most Challenging Environments
N SERIES
Medium Duty
NFPA Hydraulic Cylinder
Bore Sizes from 11/2” to 6”
• Pressure Rating: up to 2,000 PSI
Service and support  www.cowandynamics.com

Output Pneumatic
Booster
How to Order Actuation Solutions and Systems for the
 World’s Most Challenging Environments
N - Standard Seals
F - High Temp
L - Low Temp
W - Water Content
E - EPDM
ROD THREAD STYLE
N - Standard Thread
M - Metric
ROD THREAD SIZE
1 - Small Male
2 - Intermediate Male
3 - Full Male
4 - Small Female
9 - Flange
P - Plain (Only for N
thread)
APPLICATION MODS
  -     - Omit if not required
G1    - Gland Drain
GR2 - Metallic rod scrapper
List application mods alpha numerically
EXAMPLE
12 ” Stroke
Female Clevis mounting (MP1)
SAE Pos 1 Both Ends
Standard Seals
Cushion Pos 2 Head end, Pos 3 Cap end
Adjustable Cushions on both ends
Small Male Rod End
1” Rod
4” Bore
N Series
E N1 5 S11 P1 12.00NHN C23
5 - Adjustable both ends
6 - Adjustable head end
7 - Adjustable cap end
8 - None
CUSHIONS
- Omit if non Cushion
- Cushion on one end CX
X denotes position
ex: C1 = Pos 1
- Cushion on both ends CXX
XX denotes position
ex: C12 = Pos 1 head
Pos 2 Cap
CUSHIONS POS
SEALS PORTS
SXX - SAE
NXX - NPT
XX denotes position
ex: 12 = Pos 1 head,
Pos 2 Cap
SERIES
N
MOUNTINGS
E5    ME5 mount: Head rectangular
P1 MP1 mount: Female clevis
P3 MP3 mount: Male clevis
F1 MF1 mount: Head rectangular flange
F2 MF2 mount: Cap rectangular flange
F5 MF5 mount: Head square flange
F6 MF6 mount: Cap square flange
X0 MX0 mount: No mount
X1 MX1 mount: Extended tie rod both ends
X3 MX3 mount: Extended tie rod head end
X2 MX2 mount: Extended tie rod cap end
S1  MS1 mount: Side end angles
S2 MS2 mount: Side lugs